Aug 04 2024 (15:53) India Rail Info 1

Yesvantpur - Hatia SF Special/02836X - COVR - SER

KJM/Krishnarajapuram to KSNG/Kesinga
22h 50m - 1371 km - 15 halts - Departs Tue,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 08:30 0 |1 0 26 [915 |SWR
2 |KJM |Krishnarajapuram 09:07 09:08 m |0 |1 21 81 |904 [SWR
3 BWT [Bangarapet Junction 09:50 09:52 2m |0 |1 77 |55 |810 |SWR
4 7] Jolarpettai Junction 11:13 11:15 2m |0 |1 152 |72 |400 |SR

5 |KPD |Katpadijunction 12:25 12:30 5m [0 |1 236 (82 [215 [SR

6 CTO |Chittoor 12:54 12:55 m (1 |1 269 |58 SCR
7 |TPTY |[Tirupati 14:10 14:15 5m |0 |1 341 |26 |[163 |SCR
8 RU Renigunta Junction 14:38 14:40 2m |0 |1 351 |57 [115 |SCR
9 |GDR |Gudur Junction 16:08 16:10 2m |0 |1 434 |79 |19 |SCR
10 [NLR [Nellore 16:39 16:40 m [0 |1 473 |73 |18 |SCR
11 [BZA |Vijayawada Junction 20:10 20:20 10m (0 |1 728 |73 |19 |SCR
12 |RJY Rajahmundry 22:23 22:25 2m |0 |1 877 |68 |14 |SCR
13 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 23:09 23:10 Tm |0 |1 927 |41 |17 |SCR
14 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |02:55 03:15 20m 2 1078 |67 |6 |ECoR
15 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |04:10 04:15 5m |0 |2 1139 |70 |58 |[ECoR
16 [PVPT [Parvatipuram Town 05:23 05:25 2m [0 (2 [1219 |54 ECoR
17 |RGDA [Rayagada 06:15 06:20 5m [0 (2 |1264 |78 |223 |ECoR
18 |KSNG |Kesinga 07:58 08:00 2m |0 (2 |1391 |39 [186 |ECOR
19 |TIG Titlagarh Junction 08:20 08:30 10m |0 |2 1405 [63 |213 |ECoR
20 |[BLGR |Balangir Junction 09:30 09:35 5m |0 |2 1468 |83 |182 [ECoOR
21 |BRGA |Bargarh Road 10:30 10:32 2m (0 |2 1544 |53 |184 |ECoR
22 |SBP Sambalpur Junction 11:20 11:30 10m |0 (2 1587 |31 [155 |ECoR
23 |/SG Jharsuguda Junction 13:05 13:10 5m [0 |2 1635 |73 (231 |SER
24 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 14:33 14:38 5m [0 |2 1736 |54 (218 |SER
25 |HTE |Hatia 17:40 0 |2 ]1901 |- 650 |SER

Aug 04 2024 (15:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



